

G.R-357 of 2024
R-44/2025

Order No.16 dated 04.12.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

All the accused are present.

No S/R returned.

Todate.

J.M 2nd Court,
Dinhata, Cooch Behar
(J.O Code- WB 1265)