

G.R-357 of 2024

R-44/2025

Order No. 23 dated 23.02.2026

Today is fixed for 313, DW and argument.

The accused Ahed Ali Seikh, Bellal Seikh, Asraf Ali Seikh prayed for time. The prayer is allowed. The other accused persons are present.

Fix **09.03.2026** for 313, DW and argument I.d WA.

**J.M 2nd Court,
Dinhata, Cooch Behar
(J.O Code- WB 1265)**