

G.R-357 of 2024

R-44/2025

Present: Sri P.Paul (JO Code: WB01376), J.M, Dinhata in charge of JM, 2nd Court Dinhata

Order No. 24 dated 09.03.2026

Today is fixed for 313, D.W and argument.

All the accused persons are present by filing hazira.

The Ld. PO is deployed for SIR work w.e.f 25.02.2026 until further order vide order no. 36/A dt. Cooch Behar, the 25th February, 2026.

Fix **22.04.2026** for 313, D.W and argument.

**in charge of
J.M 2nd Court,
Dinhata, Cooch Behar**